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Whitehawk - Hove Park Lower School or Cardinal
Newman School

Whitehawk Way, Eastern Road, Edward Street , North Street,
then 71 via Western Road, Church Road, New Church Road,
Boundary Road, Carlton Terrace, Hangleton Road, Hangleton
Way, or 73 via Dyke Road and Upper Drive.

Return 73 is non stop from Newman School to Edward Street.

Schooldays only A 71

Whitehawk, Swanborough Drive
Whitehawk, Bus Garage

Royal Sussex County Hospital
Old Steine (stop H)

Churchill Square (stop C)
Cardinal Newman School

Hove, opp Town Hall, Church Road
Station Road/New Church Road
Hove Park Lower School
Sackville Road, Coleridge Street
Hangleton, Grenadier Hotel

Fox Way, New Barn Close
Portslade Academy, Chalky Road
Mile Oak, Graham Avenue, Shops
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0734
0739

0748

0754
0805
0810
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0814
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0730
0734
0741
0746

0755
0804
0813
0817

0821

73 3T
0738 Hove Park Lower School 1520
0746 Portslade Stn ==, Boundary Rd (stop J) 1529
0751 Hove, Town Hall, Church Road 1541
0758  Churchill Square (stop H) 1553

North Street (stop C) 1557
0810  Cardinal Newman School 1515*
American Express, Edward Street 1526* 1601
Royal Sussex County Hospital 1531 1606
Whitehawk, opp Bus Garage 1536 1612
Whitehawk, Swanborough Drive 1543 1619

NOTES
“ = Non-Stop between these points.




